

## Snehalata Public School

## C.B.S.E Curriculum Kirnahar .Birbhum . West-Bengal, 731302

Managed by the Society, Kirnahar Snehalata School.

Registration No: S/IL/63221 Under West Bengal Society Act of XXVI of 1961.

DISE Code: 19080302005, N.O.C Number from State of West-Bengal For Secondary Section: 95-SC/AIS/NOC

## MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (S.M.C)

SL	4	DESIGNATION IN		
NO	MEMBER NAME	SMC	NOMINEE OF	OCCUPATION
	5		KIRNAHAR SNEHALATA	OCCUPATION.
1	JIBAN KRISHNA PAL	PRESIDENT	SCHOOL SOCIETY	EDUCATIONIST
0	2.12.		SNEHALATA PUBLIC	PRINCIPAL OF
2	SURYENDU DAS	SECRETARY	SCHOOL	SNEHALATA PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	DALLIU DAL	TEACHERS	SNEHALATA PUBLIC	ASSTT TEACHER OF
3	RAHUL PAL	REPESENTATIVE	SCHOOL	SNEHALATA PUBLIC SCHOOL
4	CANITOCIANA	TEACHERS	SNEHALATA PUBLIC	ASSTT TEACHER OF
4	SANTOSH MAITRA	REPESENTATIVE	SCHOOL	SNEHALATA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	ASHOKE KUMAR		KIRNAHAR SNEHALATA	
5	MONDAL	MEMBER	SCHOOL SOCIETY	EDUCATIONIST
		TEACHERS	SNEHALATA PUBLIC	ASSTT TEACHER OF
6	SAROJ CHATTERJEE	REPESENTATIVE	SCHOOL	SNEHALATA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	SUBHAS CHANDA	PARENT	SNEHALATA PUBLIC	
7	KUNDU	REPRESENTATIVE	SCHOOL	DENTIST
_	•	PARENT	PARENT	
8.	MRS. REKHA MAJHI	REPRESENTATIVE	REPRESENTATIVE	EDUCATIONIST
			KIRNAHAR SNEHALATA	
9	BINOY DAS	MEMBER	SCHOOL SOCIETY	EDUCATIONIST
1.0			KIRNAHAR SNEHALATA	
10	ANIMESH MONDAL	MEMBER	SCHOOL SOCIETY	CIVIL ENGINEER
1.0	LADO ANTINA		KIRNAHAR SNEHALATA	
11_	MRS. MITHU PAL	MEMBER	SCHOOL SOCIETY	EDUCATIONIST
10		NOMINEE OF	, I I	
12	MR.SANTOSH SONI	C.B.S.E	C.B.S.E	EDUCATIONIST. PRINCIPAL
	DD	NOMINEE OF	'A'	
13	DR. M.K CHAND	C.B.S.E	C.B.S.E	EDUCATIONIST. PRINCIPAL

Scripendu Das.

Principal

Snahalata Public School

Snehalata Public School Kirnahar, Birbhum Manager
Snehalata Public School
Kirnahar, Birbhum

WEBSITE: www.snehalatapublicschool.org.in
Mail Id: <a href="mailto:snehalata.school@gmail.com">snehalata.school@gmail.com</a>, Contacts: 7719106480 / 8945879527 /9547226959